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6TH ENTRANCE EXAM 2025-26 ALLOTTED LIST (ROUND-4)
06 June 2025

NOTE: IN CATEG ALLOT  L- LOCAL SEAT & N-NON LOCAL SEAT
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

189-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  YADAVANAHALLI

190-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  R S DODDI (HANURU)

191-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  UMMATHUR

285011110

284011209

285011261

285011116

291011117

286011232

285011044

286011038

284011311

285011143

286011165

284011251

283011177

285011099

283011317

416011275

288011010

284011050

287011047

286011049

292011168

290011125

292011152

291011141

292011024

292011042

289011221

290011227

290011263

291011260

284011338

291011211

286011052

284011158

282011276

283011350

282011066

289011083

290011026

288011079

289011227

282011057

  SRUSHTI

  SAHANA

  NAVYA N

  HARSHITHA

  PRANITHA   C

  H M MYTHRI

  MAYA

  DHANUSHREE  R

  DHANYA

  YASHAVANTHA M

  SHREYAS

  PAVAN P

  CHANDANRAJU

  AJITH V

  RASHAVANTH S

  ANUSHREE  S

  KEERTHANA NAYAK R

  T N KARTHIK

  PAREEKSHITH A P

  THARUN T N

  MOHAN N

  VIDYA M

  NISHA

  YANIKA  N

  DHANALAKSHMI B

  SHRAVANI M

  BHUVAN RAJ T L

  GOWTHAM M

  BALARAJU M

  MAHADEVAMMA

  RAJESHA

  RAKESH

  SUMITHRA

  H N GANGADAR

  SAMEEKSHA M

  PAVITHRA

  ANJALI

  ANKITHA R

  SHASHWATHA S

  POORNIMA K  C

  ANVITHA B

  RANGANATHA M B

79562

83538

88720

90928

92352

93012

93833

95262

99123

80552

86675

88091

88787

89434

89521

171521

179831

106329

119957

125343

62686

37647

76672

79487

86356

91048

77441

85673

85868

169964

148139

149708

64664

13265

77729

82216

92729

101187

103491

103578

103748

82402

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-L

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-N

STM-L

STM-N

STM-N

2AM-L

3AF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STM-N

STM-L

2AF-N

3BM-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

191-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  UMMATHUR

192-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  HARADANAHALLI

194-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  THIMMARAJIPURA

282011115

288011070

282011163

281011187

288011084

281011186

282011098

281011065

286011339

292011124

291011044

291011251

286011284

286011317

286011171

286011205

285011037

285011244

281011022

281011101

281011055

282011195

283011092

286011197

283011313

288011026

291011075

289011060

289011069

290011066

290011140

289011190

289011236

290011259

290011210

290011037

289011021

290011117

288011049

290011090

289011249

289011169

  MANJESH

  BASANTH  M

  MAITHILI

  KIRTHANA P

  HEMANTH S

  RAMYA C M

  HARSHITHA  P

  DARSHAN N

  DEEKSHA

  GOWRI

  KRUTHIKA

  INDU M

  DHANUSHREE

  BHOOMIKA

  AMULYA

  KANISHKA B S

  MAHESHWARI

  DEEKSHA

  JEEVAN M

  YASHWANTH M

  MAHADEVANAYAKA

  PREETHAM H P

  SIDDARTHA

  NAGU NAYAK

  PARTHASARATHI R

  ROHITH NAYAK B

  SUKANYA

  DHANUSH N

  MONISA S

  PRARTHANA L

  INCHARA

  SHIVAKUMAR

  ANUSHA B

  MEGHA

  KHUSHI

  K THANUSHREE

  PRARTHANA N

  PUSHPALATHA K

  ANVITHA A R

  BHANUMATHI N

  DEEKSHA M

  KHUSHI R

85357

85923

162175

196982

135373

88321

98697

79714

201466

201713

202918

205145

206327

208935

211772

213049

214455

215027

109751

129901

137447

151640

153593

158237

159444

161296

65642

39502

40527

86519

89696

73600

147396

157465

157983

165851

168864

169598

173193

173359

174047

178686

SCM-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-N

STM-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STM-L

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

2AF-N

3AM-N

3BF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCM-L

STF-L

STF-L

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

194-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  THIMMARAJIPURA

195-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  TERAKANAMBI

196-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  MELUKAMANAHALLI

290011114

289011116

417011139

288011011

288011006

288011044

288011103

289011160

287011142

289011177

281011113

289011158

289011207

285011051

287011046

284011047

286011139

284011190

282011053

282011241

284011098

284011313

292011179

289011280

281011122

284011221

285011002

282011272

285011308

286011147

291011122

285011230

283011198

285011234

285011093

285011075

285011293

292011078

284011120

284011092

285011090

285011263

  VARSHA

  BHARGAVI

  BHANUPRIYA

  M NAVEENA

  SHARAN KUMAR NAYAKA

  MAHESHA P

  SATHVIK S

  TEJAL S NAYAK

  SHREYASH R

  BALAJI S

  CHANDU

  PRAJWAL NAYAKA

  ARJUN P

  GAGAN

  ROHITH N

  AJITH

  MANYA

  RAMITHA

  RECHESHPRASAD  M

  PRATHIK

  MADESHA C

  RABIYA

  AMULYA  V

  RISHIKA H N

  GAGAN GOWDA

  THANVITHA

  AJAY  KUMAR

  PARISHUDDH RAJ  S

  KUSHI T M

  SPANDANA

  POOJASHREE  K

  VIDYA

  HARSHA M P

  THANU

  INCHARA

  SNEHA

  AKSHITHA

  POORNIMA S

  MEGHANA

  ANITHA

  SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI

  SAHANA

188579

192478

195598

101110

111635

118150

142034

144490

154680

163042

165302

171505

174160

174366

10062

99333

62098

62713

43061

43614

48676

204873

91164

97959

33515

16312

16649

80623

147538

150121

100349

101242

86474

151215

160971

163007

169455

182062

185203

185624

186230

188383

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-L

STM-N

STM-L

STM-L

STM-N

1M-N

1M-L

2AF-N

2AF-L

2AM-N

2AM-N

2AM-L

2BF-L

3AF-N

3AF-N

3AM-N

3BF-N

3BM-L

SCM-N

STF-N

STF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-L

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

196-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  MELUKAMANAHALLI

197-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  B R HILLS

198-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  HUGYAM

285011040

286011123

284011207

286011306

285011239

285011284

285011227

285011050

285011047

289011035

289011181

286011341

282011137

286011253

285011148

282011118

292011146

288011068

290011061

288011121

287011058

288011092

281011027

283011031

288011115

287011067

282011104

282011313

282011151

281011159

289011136

287011099

288011059

288011002

287011031

287011120

283011118

283011263

287011081

283011124

287011025

287011138

287011127

  GAYITHRI

  NAGALAKSHMI K

  GOWTHAM

  KIRAN

  SATHISH NAYAKA M

  MADHUSUDHAN

  PRASHANTH

  DILEEP  V

  MANOJ KUMAR

  SHARATH KUMAR M

  SATHYA NARAYANA P

  HARSHAVARDHANA

  NANDHAN

  PREETHAMNAYAKA

  SIDDARTH NAYAK H S

  HARSHA NAYAKA

  GOWTHAMI R

  BHARATHGOWDA

  MAHESHA T

  B BINDU

  MYTHRI

  M  CHARVI

  KHUSHI

  TEJASHWINI BANDIWADDAR

  RAMYA M

  SPANDANA

  POORNADEVARAJU

  JNANASHREE C

  AKSHARA S

  DEEKSHA S K

  KUSMITHA M

  MANOJJAGADEESH G J

  R PRAJWAL

  J PAVANKUMAR

  ANAND P

  MANVITH R

  CHIRANJEEVI G

  CHETHAN P

  SIDDARTH

  YASHVANTH M

  KRUTHIKA S

  RASHMITHA N

  CHELUVARAJU  S

189858

191526

109369

112629

126941

135505

138077

138097

139038

139689

142423

145787

154618

158922

161854

166244

76952

52833

57300

77887

82135

83258

84124

86492

88021

88825

91342

93137

94093

94846

99858

73093

74152

76746

78065

78259

79770

82064

82368

84538

161569

166720

102779

STF-N

STF-N

STM-L

STM-L

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

2AF-N

2AM-L

3AM-N

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-L

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-N

STM-L
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NOTE: IN CATEG ALLOT  L- LOCAL SEAT & N-NON LOCAL SEAT
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

198-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  HUGYAM

439-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  BEGURU

440-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  THIMMARAJIPURA

283011064

284011149

286011314

284011162

286011254

285011026

289011032

291011274

292011136

291011057

286011324

284011296

282011255

291011146

289011081

291011213

290011209

286011297

291011246

291011236

284011044

285011216

284011118

284011073

286011248

286011270

282011260

286011172

284011326

286011046

281011154

282011070

286011266

286011227

285011096

284011341

285011245

284011007

285011294

289011090

285011191

416011249

289011097

  JYOTHI

  BHOOMIKA H V

  VANDANA

  JYOTHY

  KHUSHI

  MANVITHKUMAR  S

  AFSANA KHANAM

  SYED AADAM

  MANIJYA

  HARSHINI S

  SARA   N

  R TANVITHA

  CHIRANTHA

  DARSHIKA

  R TEJASPRASAD

  C N SPANDANARAJ

  SHRAVYA S

  SHIVAPRASAD

  SHIVA PRASAD G

  MADHUSHREE D

  LAKSHMI

  MANUJA K R

  NISARGA

  SUBIKSHA

  KAVANA

  NISARGA

  CHANDANA

  ANUSHA M

  RACHANA N

  MANYA SHREE M

  PRAGATHI

  DEEKSHA M N

  PRANATHI

  THARINI  K

  ARCHANA S

  KEERTHANA H

  SANJANA M

  SHARANYA

  DEEKSHITHA N

  ASHWINI

  K KHUSHI

  YASHODHA

  SANGEETHA

77029

77073

77152

77542

78849

58473

218728

214447

81480

84392

20525

20809

14385

94542

86711

178577

191120

108377

127220

63049

63191

75700

77773

79233

79849

81563

83975

90801

91195

95885

96161

100703

101033

103596

104735

105296

105343

105497

105924

105954

152105

182313

194666

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AM-N

2BF-N

2BM-L

3AF-N

3AF-N

3BF-N

3BF-N

3BM-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-N

STM-N

STM-L

2AF-N

2AF-N

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

440-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  THIMMARAJIPURA

441-KRCRS(G)  [  ST ]  RANGASANDRA

548-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  GARAGANAHALLI

286011021

289011258

283011327

289011009

289011117

289011186

290011180

291011002

290011177

291011017

290011161

290011245

287011149

290011150

289011161

289011238

289011098

290011192

287011153

290011075

290011043

290011198

290011194

290011116

289011087

286011201

286011045

285011068

282011165

285011055

283011102

292011228

286011192

281011116

286011057

285011076

284011119

284011187

286011030

286011116

284011217

282011181

  SANJANA K

  MADIHA KHANAM

  M  LEKHANA

  JAHNAVI N

  SMITHA S

  SUCHITHRA G

  PRANATI N

  ANUSHREE K

  SANVITHA S

  PRATHIKSHA K

  ANNAPOORNESHWARI S

  SANJANA S

  KAVYA  M

  DEEKSHA S

  PRERANA M

  PRAKRUTHI P

  MOUTHIKASRI M

  DEEKSHITHA M

  G S DHANYASHREE

  DEEKSHA M

  SWARNASHREE B

  YASHASWINI  L

  ANKITHA R

  RAKSHITHA S

  PREETHI S

  MAHALAKSHMI

  NANDINI

  HARSHIKA PUTTESH

  GUNASHREE

  LAVANYA

  THULASAMMA

  RANGAMMA M

  PREETHAM

  RAMESH B

  DIVYA JYOTHI

  PRARTHANA

  VIDYASHREE N

  SNEHA

  SANNIDHI

  PALLAVI

  H S THANU

  LEESARAJ

44098

207458

19439

76337

76604

80042

80799

83171

84805

85436

86595

86762

87469

87680

87926

87935

88809

89273

95131

97968

99290

148646

150754

153349

158977

65076

65147

71917

78201

216329

217100

218537

112177

54363

18874

79578

80124

94812

105812

105961

106565

106719
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2BF-N

3BF-N
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SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

STF-L

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

SCF-L

STF-N

STF-L

STF-N

1M-L

2AM-N

3BF-N

SCF-L
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SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

School

District



KARNATAKA RESIDENTIAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY, BENGALURU

6TH ENTRANCE EXAM 2025-26 ALLOTTED LIST (ROUND-4)
06 June 2025

NOTE: IN CATEG ALLOT  L- LOCAL SEAT & N-NON LOCAL SEAT

Page 7 of 10

CHAMARAJANAGARA

548-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  GARAGANAHALLI

549-IGRS(C)  [  SC ]  RAMAPURA (HANURU)

550-IGRS(C)  [  ST ]  PALYA

289011153

283011061

286011142

283011231

290011196

284011024

285011262

281011231

289011223

281011247

284011096

284011219

283011261

286011282

289011240

292011028

286011207

283011136

292011034

291011167

289011300

292011149

292011048

291011051

290011138

289011046

292011131

289011205

290011273

292011014

292011263

291011221

286011097

289011230

290011255

290011220

290011141

290011118

292011160

289011023

290011081

292011175

  SPANDANA M

  R Y MAHALAKSHMI

  MONIKA

  POORVIKA M

  SURAKSHA M

  SIDDARTH K S

  JEEVAN

  M K PRATHEEP

  VIJAY M

  AARYA

  R BHUVAN

  PAVAN

  SHASHANK

  VARSHINI

  MAHESHWARI M

  SHIVAMMA  R

  SIDDHARTH

  DEEPAK

  MANJUNATHA   P

  DIVYA K

  SPANDANA R

  SPOORTHY   S

  N DEEKSHA

  RIDANYA  R

  PALLAVI N

  S NISARGA

  SUJATHA P

  DEEKSHA K

  SIDDARTH S

  DRUVA

  ANU   V

  RAGHU

  SAMNAVITHA M V

  S MAHESHWARI

  MANJUNATHA  SWAMY N

  SNEHA

  SOJANA

  SUPRITHA NAYAKA S

  SUMITHRA J

  MAHALAKSHMI

  N SPOORTHI

  MEENA R

107356

108435

108463

108835

109127

82086

85023

90013

90329

90511

90539

90561

90756

176265

196218

196445

136744

151613

51164

79529

91141

91333

94621

98999

99878

100739

100888

103479

87941

97981

181822

154294

20140

79377

73683

154338

158085

166538

198569

202866

204199

217961

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-L

SCM-L

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

STM-N

STM-N

2AM-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-L

STF-L

STM-L

3BF-N

SCF-L

SCM-N

STF-L

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

School

District



KARNATAKA RESIDENTIAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY, BENGALURU
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NOTE: IN CATEG ALLOT  L- LOCAL SEAT & N-NON LOCAL SEAT

Page 8 of 10

CHAMARAJANAGARA

550-IGRS(C)  [  ST ]  PALYA

600-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  ARAVE

684-KRCRS(G)  [  ST ]  VADAGERE

685-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  JYOTHIGOUDANAPURA

288011057

282011042

289011209

290011207

286011292

292011187

281011211

291011184

284011214

285011279

283011265

283011057

282011058

283011210

283011199

283011104

281011031

283011184

283011067

282011222

290011254

281011155

283011224

281011136

281011137

290011153

290011091

288011144

288011030

283011332

287011147

288011052

287011069

287011083

290011077

292011206

287011017

290011096

285011195

283011156

  VASANTH KUMAR V

  CHANDAN

  CHANDAN

  SACHIN  S

  SRUJAN

  AKASH

  RANGASWAMY

  ROHUL C

  PREETHAM

  KUMAR

  KUSHI

  B A KHUSHI

  MYTHRI R

  NAYANA M

  VIDYA SHREE

  ANUSHREE M N

  SHREYA

  SPANDANA

  SANJAY

  DEEKSHITH  S

  PRATHAM M

  NIKHIL S

  PAVAN

  LIKITH

  RAJESH  K

  KHUSHI  C

  A G KHUSHI

  AKSHATHA M

  SUPRIYA S

  ISHITHA  S

  DHANU

  SANNIDHI R

  BHUVANESHWARI  B

  MAMATHA S

  MADHU R

  SAMANVI N

  DHRUTHI S

  TEJASHWINI S

  MOUNASHREE

  NIKITHA

117437

165107

165478

174143

175602

175604

176073

176467

177725

178315

19923

75962

80633

84210

85035

91111

97772

104426

75974

83639

84679

84906

85350

109455

141954

69678

72890

77786

87100

87946

176323

182648

198978

206686

212353

216447

216765

217250

72470

76225

STM-N

STM-N

STM-L

STM-L

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

3BF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

STM-N

STM-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

School

School

District
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

685-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  JYOTHIGOUDANAPURA

779-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  KASABA HOBLI (MELUKAMANAHALLI)

283011126

281011004

281011142

288011117

282011006

283011229

281011177

282011245

282011020

287011102

282011002

290011190

290011234

281011174

292011093

281011236

289011108

291011116

292011090

283011123

285011126

286011007

284011170

286011024

284011323

284011036

285011249

291011112

287011035

292011147

290011112

281011046

287011050

284011270

291011082

285011250

287011133

287011036

285011256

285011035

281011048

281011169

286011231

284011199

  M PRUTHVIKA

  THRISHALA

  M SPANDANA

  PARVATHI

  R   BHAGYASHREE

  TEJASWINI N

  DEEKSHA

  BHUVANA N

  SHRAVYA N S

  TEJASHWINI

  KRUTHIKA

  KRUTHI M S

  R PRAKRUTHI

  DEEKSHA R

  KHUSHI

  R PAVITHRA

  NISARGA S

  GNANA BINDHU M

  AMMU

  SANGEETHA

  SAMARTHA

  REVATHI

  CHANDU B

  DHANYASHREE

  ANUSHKA N

  SONAM MOURYA T K

  BHANUPRIYA

  INCHANA   M

  MOUNIKA

  NISHA P

  D K DEEKSHITHA

  PRAKRUTHI

  MANVITHA M

  VIDYA

  SANTHANYA K

  KHUSHI A K

  MADAN M

  R ULLASH

  ADITHYA SIDDARTHA

  YASHWANTH

  SURYA M

  S SHARATH KUMAR

  VINAY

  ASHWINI

79479

79486

81700

85059

88647

92371

94781

97207

104004

105096

105631

105915

106016

106072

106140

106168

106325

106440

215542

215810

81739

63698

53736

69359

80102

81153

89127

104872

109585

109742

109811

109831

109958

109997

110148

110178

87151

90235

90485

90792

90869

90955

91038

199914

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

STF-N

STF-N

1M-L

2AF-N

2AM-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

STF-N

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

779-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  KASABA HOBLI (MELUKAMANAHALLI)

780-DBRARS(G)  [  SC ]  HARADANAHALLI

285011005

282011249

283011232

290011130

283011071

282011300

281011238

282011074

281011147

283011324

283011175

281011194

282011248

292011074

281011217

  S SIDDARTHANAYAKA

  CHANDAN NAYAKA

  HARINI N

  VARALAKSHMI

  THANUSHREE S

  SHREYA  M

  PRARTHANA S

  P HARSHITHA

  ANJANA  M

  SANJANA

  PRATHIKSHA R

  PRARTHANA

  VEDAVATHI M

  YOGESHWARI

  POOJASHREE

167926

172035

76463

63579

81762

83096

83575

94168

95504

95659

99128

102498

102818

106350

106590

STM-N

STM-N

2AF-N

3AF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

25

26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District


